

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.12 \times 0.575 = 100.80$$

$$331.2000^2$$

Anten
16-11-2024

J.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No-1/2

Construction of Ref pillar and BM.

From T.M.B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 0.66 \text{ Km}$$

$$@ \text{Rs. } 16144.24/\text{Km}$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 9687.00$$

Item No-2/3

Clearing & grubbing road land

From T.M.B. page no -

$$\text{Qty} = 0.424$$

Continuation

$$@ \text{Rs. } 75673.34/\text{m}$$

$$= \text{Rs. } 31783.00$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/5					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 36807m ³
					@ R. 261.89/m ³
					= R. 96099.00
Item No - 4/6					
Construction of Subgrade - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1077.30m ³
					@ R. 264.68/m ³
					= R. 285140.00
Item No - 5/7					
Construction of shoulders - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 331.20m ³
					@ R. 261.68/m ³
					= R. 86668.00
Item No - 6/9					
Construction of G.S.B. - 7/5					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 486.00m ³
					@ R. 4762.40/m ³
					= R. 2314526.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - T/10					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting N.B.H. - III					715
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 16875m ³
					@ R. 6707.67/m ³
					= R. 1131912.00
Item No - 8/12					
Providing and applying prime coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2250.00m ²
					@ R. 58.96/m ²
					= R. 132666.00
Item No - 9/13					
Providing and applying tack coat					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2250.00m ²
					@ R. 20.19/m ²
					= R. 45428.00
Item No - 10/14					
Providing, laying and rolling M.S.S					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2250.00m ²
					@ R. 280.43/m ²
					= R. 630968.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 15/22					
P & F	600 mm				epw labeled trans
Sign	4.15				
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ M. 2.175 84/No
					= A. 8703.00
Item No - 16/23					
P & F	600 mm				circula sign
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty 2 240

					@ M. 2236.13/40
					= Pr 4472.00

Item No - 17/24					
P & F	600 x 450 mm				rectangular
Sign	4.15				
From T.A.B. page no -					

					Qty = 3 No
					@ M. 2229.96/40
					= Pr. 6690.00

Item No - 18/25					
Road marking					BT surface
From T.A.B. page no -					

					Qty = 120.0000 ²
					@ Pr. 886.46/m ²
					= Pr. 106375.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 19/26					
Planting of trees					715
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 30 Each
					@ Rs. 1317.26/mo
					= Rs. 39518.00
Item No - 20/28					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 59.522m ³
					@ Rs. 393.62/m ³

= Rs. 23429.00

Item No - 21/29					
Providing PCC M-15					715
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 9.128m ³
					@ Rs. 9056.72/m ³
					= Rs. 82670.00

Item No - 22/30					
Providing PCC M-20					715
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 66.90m ³
					@ Rs. 10223.97/m ³
					= Rs. 683984.00

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No - 23/31				
Providing and Laying R/C 48.				
From T.M.B page no -				
				Qty = 15.00 m
				@ Rs. 3917.20/m
				= Rs. 58758.00
Item No - 24/32				
Plastering with cement mortar				
From T.M.B. page no -				
				Qty = 131.782 m ²
				@ Rs. 808.09/m ²
				= Rs. 106492.00
Item No - 25/33				
Providing 1.5mm cement puttying				
From T.M.B page no -				
				Qty = 26.52 m ²
				@ Rs. 70.50/m ²
				= Rs. 1873.00
				Rs. 5937343.00
Add G.S.T. @ 8% = Rs.				1068722.00
Add L.C. @ 1% = Rs.				59373.00
Add S.F. = Rs.				100662.00
				Rs. 7166100.00

Continuation

A blank sheet of white paper featuring a black grid pattern. The grid consists of approximately 6 columns and 8 rows of squares. The lines are thin and evenly spaced. There are some faint, light-colored smudges or marks on the paper, particularly near the top edge.